Carleton () -vs- Brock ()
12/3/2016 at Brock

Date: 12/3/2016 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 OT2 Total
%t:g i Carleton of o/ o o o o
Attendance: 173 Brock 0 0 0 0 1 1
Location: Brock CARL:
BRO: Matt MacLeod (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type CARL BRO
oT 1:32 BRO Matt MacLeod Andrew Radjenovic, Dexter Weber EV 0 1
Carleton Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 00:21 02:21 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 04:46 06:46 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 00:33 02:33 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 07:00 09:00 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 08:38 10:38 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 11:25 13:25 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 19:20 01:20 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 02:59 04:59 02:00 0 0 --
08:00 (o} (o] 0/4 08:00 (o] 0 0/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Mitch Nardi 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 0:21 PP
1st CARL Owen Werthner 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:46 PP
1st CARL 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 7:00 PP
1st CARL Owen Werthner 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 10:31 PP
1st CARL David Weckworth 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 10:51 PP
1st CARL Justin Nichols 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 11:25 PP
2nd BRO Mitch Nardi 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 0:33 PP
2nd BRO Andrew Radjenovic 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 0:33
2nd CARL Adam Chapman 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 2:59 PP
2nd BRO 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 8:38 PP
MISCONDU
3rd BRO Mack Lemmon 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 15:44
3rd BRO Patrick Volpe 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 19:20 PP



Carleton 0

Pos Player

Individual

Total

+/-

[os]
=
A

PR
w o © o uli

14
15
16
17
18
20
21
23
25
26
27
28
29
33
39

David Weckworth
Jason Seed
Brett Gustavsen
Corey Durocher
Brent Norris
Adam Chapman
Derek Brown
Sean Bamford
Ryan Van Stralen
Connor McLaren
Brett Welychka
Josh Burnside
Curtis Meighan
Alexandre Boivin
Tyler Akeson
Michael McNamee
Owen Werthner
Justin Stevens
Francois Brassard
Justin Nichols

o

1-2

Totals

Brock 1

Pos Player

OO 0O 0O OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOoO|®

OO OO 0O O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo OoO|>»

OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0 Ok
OO0 OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoON
OO 0O 0O O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo0OO0oO oW
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|uL

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO|o
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0DO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total

+/-

0-0

FO

5-10

Pen

OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOo

o]
=
A

PR
m o © u bRt

14
15
16
17
19
21
22
26
27
28
40
44
53

Alex Brooks-Potts
Andrew Coupland
Evan Morden
Sammy Banga
Greg Jambrosich
Mitch Nardi

Adam Lloyd

Jesse Blais
Dexter Weber
Matt MaclLeod
Andrew Radjenovic
Brody Silk

Josh Timpano
Dallas Rossiter
Mack Lemmon
Skylar Pacheco
Ryan Purvis
Adam Beukeboom
Patrick Volpe
Braden Pears

o

Totals

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player

Carleton Goalkeeping

¢ Mins

1 2 3

RPIO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OOO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

Tota
|

NIO OO OOO0OO0OO0OOFr OFRP OO0OO0OOOOOOoO|>»

OO OO OO0 OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoO|R
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|N
OO0 OO O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|W
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|uU

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Brock Goalkeeping

De
¢ Mins

0-0

2 3

5-18

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

33 Francois Brassard

39 Justin Nichols

0:00
L 66:32

0O 0 O
11 10 14

0
36

1 Alex Brooks-Potts
40 Adam Beukeboom

W 66:32
0:00

13 10
0O 0

39

Totals

Rk O>O®

E
N
0
0
0

Carleton Faceoffs

11 10 14

Rk O|U0

o|© O O

36

Totals

O|O O >»®

Brock Faceoffs

o0 O |Z2m

13 10

o [ O |un

o|©0 O O

39



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [00:21] Penalty on Mitch Nardi BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 CARL [00:21] Start power play for CARL.
PP
0-0 CARL  [02:21] Mitch Nardi (BRO) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 CARL [02:21] End power play for CARL.
0-0 [04:46] Penalty on Owen Werthner CARL 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

0-0 PP BRO [04:46] Start power play for BRO.

0-0 PP BRO [06:46] Owen Werthner (CARL) penalty complete.

0-0 PP BRO [06:46] End power play for BRO.

0-0 [07:00] Penalty on Sean Bamford CARL 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0 PP BRO [07:00] Start power play for BRO.

0-0 PP BRO [09:00] Sean Bamford (CARL) penalty complete.

0-0 PP BRO [09:00] End power play for BRO.

0-0 [10:31] Penalty on Owen Werthner CARL 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

0-0 PP BRO [10:31] Start power play for BRO.

0-0 [10:51] Penalty on David Weckworth CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP BRO [10:51] Start power play for BRO.

0-0 [11:25] Penalty on Sean Bamford CARL 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

0-0 PP BRO [11:25] Start power play for BRO.

0-0 PP BRO [12:31] Owen Werthner (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0 PP BRO [12:51] David Weckworth (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0 PP BRO [13:25] Sean Bamford (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0 PP BRO [13:25] End power play for BRO.

Period #2 Plays

0-0 [00:33] Penalty on Mitch Nardi BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 CARL  [00:33] Start power play for CARL.
0-0 [00:33] Penalty on Andrew Radjenovic BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
0-0 [02:33] Andrew Radjenovic (BRO) penalty complete.

0-0 PP BRO [02:33] Mitch Nardi (BRO) penalty complete.

0-0 PP BRO [02:33] End power play for CARL.

0-0 [02:59] Penalty on Adam Chapman CARL 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
0-0 PP BRO [02:59] Start power play for BRO.

0-0 PP BRO [04:59] Adam Chapman (CARL) penalty complete.

0-0 PP BRO [04:59] End power play for BRO.

0-0 [08:38] Penalty on Sammy Banga BRO 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
PP

0-0 CARL [08:38] Start power play for CARL.
PP

0-0 CARL [10:38] Ssammy Banga (BRO) penalty complete.
PP

0-0 CARL  [10:38] End power play for CARL.
Period #3 Plays

0-0 [15:44] Penalty on Mack Lemmon BRO 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
0-0 [19:20] Penalty on Patrick Volpe BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 CARL  [19:20] Start power play for CARL.
Period #5 Plays

[01:32] GOAL by BRO Matt MacLeod (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Andrew Radjenovic and Dexter Weber, On ice for BRO: , On ice
0-0 for CARL: , goal number 6 for season.

Carleton O, Brock 1

Period #0 Plays

0-1 [00:32] Mack Lemmon (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1 PP BRO [01:20] Patrick Volpe (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1 PP BRO [01:20] End power play for CARL.



