Carleton () -vs- Brock () 12/3/2016 at Brock

Date: 12/3/2016 Start: 7:15PM Time: 2:19 Attendance: 173 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	OT 2	Total
Carleton	0	0	0	0	0	0
Brock	0	0	0	0	1	1

CARL:

BRO: Matt MacLeod (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	CARL	BRO
ОТ	1:32	BRO	Matt MacLeod	Andrew Radjenovic, Dexter Weber	EV	0	1

Carleton Power Plays

Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	00:21	02:21	02:00	0	0		1st	04:46	06:46	02:00	0	0	
2nd	00:33	02:33	02:00	0	0		1st	07:00	09:00	02:00	0	0	
2nd	08:38	10:38	02:00	0	0		1st	11:25	13:25	02:00	0	0	
3rd	19:20	01:20	02:00	0	0		2nd	02:59	04:59	02:00	0	0	
			08:00	0	0	0/4				08:00	0	0	0/4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Mitch Nardi	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	0:21	PP
1st	CARL	Owen Werthner	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	4:46	PP
1st	CARL		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	7:00	PP
1st	CARL	Owen Werthner	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	10:31	PP
1st	CARL	David Weckworth	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	10:51	PP
1st	CARL	Justin Nichols	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	11:25	PP
2nd	BRO	Mitch Nardi	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	0:33	PP
2nd	BRO	Andrew Radjenovic	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	0:33	
2nd	CARL	Adam Chapman	02:00	HOLDING OPP. STICK	MINOR	2:59	PP
2nd	BRO		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	8:38	PP
3rd	BRO	Mack Lemmon	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	15:44	
3rd	BRO	Patrick Volpe	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	19:20	PP

Individual

Carleton 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	5	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	David Weckworth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ο	-	1-2	0
	6	Jason Seed	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Brett Gustavsen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ο	-	-	0
	10	Corey Durocher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Brent Norris	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Adam Chapman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Derek Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Sean Bamford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Ryan Van Stralen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Connor McLaren	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Brett Welychka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Josh Burnside	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Curtis Meighan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Alexandre Boivin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Tyler Akeson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Michael McNamee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Owen Werthner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	29	Justin Stevens	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Francois Brassard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Justin Nichols	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Brock 1

Pos #	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	5	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Alex Brooks-Potts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	4	Andrew Coupland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	5	Evan Morden	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Ç	9	Sammy Banga	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	0	Greg Jambrosich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	1	Mitch Nardi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
1	2	Adam Lloyd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	4	Jesse Blais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	5	Dexter Weber	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	6	Matt MacLeod	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	7	Andrew Radjenovic	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	9	Brody Silk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	1	Josh Timpano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	2	Dallas Rossiter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	6	Mack Lemmon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
2	7	Skylar Pacheco	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	8	Ryan Purvis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	0	Adam Beukeboom	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	4	Patrick Volpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
5	3	Braden Pears	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-18	0

Carleton Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

	De		G	Ε						Tota
_#_Player	С	Mins	_A_	N	_1_	2	_3_	5	0	L_
33 Francois Brassard		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
39 Justin Nichols	L	66:32	1	0	11	10	14	1	0	36
Totals			1	0	11	10	14	1	0	36

# Player	C	Mins	A	N	1	2	3	5	0	lota
1 Alex Brooks-Potts	W	66:32	0	0	6	13	10	0	0	39
40 Adam Beukeboom		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			0	0	6	13	10	0	0	39

Brock Faceoffs

Carleton Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
00010		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:21] Penalty on Mitch Nardi BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0 0	PP	[00.21] Fertally of Willer Hardi Bilo 2 milliates for Filori Offoliation, (power play opp).
0-0	CARL	[00:21] Start power play for CARL.
0-0	PP CARL PP	[02:21] Mitch Nardi (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	CARL	[02:21] End power play for CARL.
0-0		[04:46] Penalty on Owen Werthner CARL 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-0		[04:46] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[06:46] Owen Werthner (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0	PP BRO	[06:46] End power play for BRO.
0-0		[07:00] Penalty on Sean Bamford CARL 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0		[07:00] Start power play for BRO. [09:00] Sean Bamford (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0		[09:00] End power play for BRO.
0-0	TT BRO	[10:31] Penalty on Owen Werthner CARL 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[10:31] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[10:51] Penalty on David Weckworth CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[10:51] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[11:25] Penalty on Sean Bamford CARL 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[11:25] Start power play for BRO.
0-0	PP BRO	[12:31] Owen Werthner (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0		[12:51] David Weckworth (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0		[13:25] Sean Bamford (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0	PP BRO	[13:25] End power play for BRO.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[00:33] Penalty on Mitch Nardi BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CARL	[00:33] Start power play for CARL.
0-0		[00:33] Penalty on Andrew Radjenovic BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
0-0		[02:33] Andrew Radjenovic (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP BRO	[02:33] Mitch Nardi (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP BRO	[02:33] End power play for CARL.
0-0		[02:59] Penalty on Adam Chapman CARL 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
0-0		[02:59] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[04:59] Adam Chapman (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0	PP BRO	[04:59] End power play for BRO.
0-0	PP	[08:38] Penalty on Sammy Banga BRO 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0	CARL PP	[08:38] Start power play for CARL.
0-0	CARL	[10:38] Sammy Banga (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP CARL	[10:38] End power play for CARL.
		Period #3 Plays
0-0		[15:44] Penalty on Mack Lemmon BRO 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
0-0		[19:20] Penalty on Patrick Volpe BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CARL	[19:20] Start power play for CARL.
0-0	CARL	Period #5 Plays
0.0		[01:32] GOAL by BRO Matt MacLeod (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Andrew Radjenovic and Dexter Weber, On ice for BRO: , On ice
0-0		for CARL: , goal number 6 for season. Carleton 0, Brock 1
		Period #0 Plays
0.1		•
0-1		[00:32] Mack Lemmon (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1 0-1		[01:20] Patrick Volpe (BRO) penalty complete. [01:20] End power play for CARL.
0-1	II DRU	[01.20] LIIU POWEI PIDY IOI CAILL.